
Deltagarlista Tafspelen 24/9 2017

P 7
60m

Alvin Lindberg 2012 IFK Sävsjö

Isac Holmberg 2011 IFK Sävsjö

Thor Lindh 2011 Tranås AIF

Alfred Klint 2011 Tranås AIF

Olle Hernberg 2011 IK Sisu

Lucas Eriksson 2012 IK Sisu

Längd - Zon

Alvin Lindberg 2012 IFK Sävsjö

Isac Holmberg 2011 IFK Sävsjö

Thor Lindh 2011 Tranås AIF

Alfred Klint 2011 Tranås AIF

Olle Hernberg 2011 IK Sisu

Lucas Eriksson 2012 IK Sisu

 

Boll - 300g

Alvin Lindberg 2012 IFK Sävsjö

Isac Holmberg 2011 IFK Sävsjö

Thor Lindh 2011 Tranås AIF

Alfred Klint 2011 Tranås AIF

Olle Hernberg 2011 IK Sisu

Lucas Eriksson 2012 IK Sisu

P 8
60m

Aron Lundqvist 2010 Tranås AIF

Jonathan Gransing 2010 Tranås AIF

Omer Temsah 2010 Motala AIF

Jason Jonasson 2010 Södra Vi IF

Längd - Zon

Aron Lundqvist 2010 Tranås AIF

Jonathan Gransing 2010 Tranås AIF

Omer Temsah 2010 Motala AIF

Jason Jonasson 2010 Södra Vi IF

Boll - 300g

Aron Lundqvist 2010 Tranås AIF

Jonathan Gransing 2010 Tranås AIF

Omer Temsah 2010 Motala AIF

Jason Jonasson 2010 Södra Vi IF



P 9
60m

Elia Holmberg 2009 IFK Sävsjö

Erik Björklund 2009 Eksjö Södra IK

Valter Delavaux 2009 Eksjö Södra IK

Längd - zon

Elia Holmberg 2009 IFK Sävsjö

Erik Björklund 2009 Eksjö Södra IK

Valter Delavaux 2009 Eksjö Södra IK

Boll - 300g

Elia Holmberg 2009 IFK Sävsjö

Erik Björklund 2009 Eksjö Södra IK

Valter Delavaux 2009 Eksjö Södra IK

P 11
60m

Fabian Hellquist 2008 Tranås AIF

Jack Andersson 2007 Tranås AIF

Vincent Andersson 2007 Tranås AIF

Elis Karlstad 2008 IFK Sävsjö

Viktor Anderås 2007 IFK Sävsjö

Joel Selldén 2007 Eksjö Södra IK

Theo Pantzar 2007 Lekeryd Svarttorp SK

Filip Syd 2008 Hovslätts IK

Erik Sethsson 2007 IK Sisu

Hugo Sandstedt 2007 IK Sisu

600m

Filip Syd 2008 Hovslätts IK

Jack Andersson 2007 Tranås AIF

Vincent Andersson 2007 Tranås AIF

60m Häck -68,6cm 

Elis Karlstad 2008 IFK Sävsjö

Viktor Anderås 2007 IFK Sävsjö

Theo Pantzar 2007 Lekeryd Svarttorp SK

Erik Sethsson 2007 IK Sisu

Längd - Zon

Fabian Hellquist 2008 Tranås AIF

Jack Andersson 2007 Tranås AIF

Vincent Andersson 2007 Tranås AIF

Elis Karlstad 2008 IFK Sävsjö

Viktor Anderås 2007 IFK Sävsjö

Joel Selldén 2007 Eksjö Södra IK

Theo Pantzar 2007 Lekeryd Svarttorp SK

Filip Syd 2008 Hovslätts IK



Erik Sethsson 2007 IK Sisu

Hugo Sandstedt 2007 IK Sisu

Kula - 2kg

Fabian Hellquist 2008 Tranås AIF

Elis Karlstad 2008 IFK Sävsjö

Viktor Andeås 2007 IFK Sävsjö

Joel Selldén 2007 Eksjö Södra IK

Theo Pantzar 2007 Lekeryd Svarttorp SK

Hugo Sandstedt 2007 IK Sisu

P 13
60m

Edwin Gyllander 2005 KFUM Örebro

Robin Ringström 2005 KFUM Örebro

Olle Ohrt 2005 Tranås AIF

Emanuel Granström 2006 Tranås AIF

Gösta Berglund 2006 Tranås AIF

Vifast Berglund 2005 Tranås AIF

Edvin Sidwall 2006 Täby IS

Oliver Lindström 2005 IFK Sävsjö

Johan Runesson 2005 Fjugesta IF

Lukas Björklund 2005 Eksjö Södra IK

600m

Olle Ohrt 2005 Tranås AIF

Gösta Berglund 2006 Tranås AIF

Oliver Lindström 2005 IFK Sävsjö

David Rehn 2005 Eksjö Södra IK

Erik Freij 2006 IK Sisu

60m Häck - 76,2cm

Johan Runesson 2005 Fjugesta IF

Emanuel Granström 2006 Tranås AIF

Gösta Berglund 2006 Tranås AIF

Vifast Berglund 2005 Tranås AIF

Lukas Björklund 2005 Eksjö Södra IK

Längd - zon

Edwin Gyllander 2005 KFUM Örebro

Edvin Sidwall 2006 Täby IS

Gustaf Junge 2006 IFK Sävsjö

Oliver Lindström 2005 IFK Sävsjö

Johan Runesson 2005 Fjugesta IF

Emanuel Granström 2006 Tranås AIF

Gösta Berglund 2006 Tranås AIF

Vifast Berglund 2005 Tranås AIF

Lukas Björklund 2005 Eksjö Södra IK

Erik Freij 2006 IK Sisu



Höjd

Edvin Sidwall 2006 Täby IS

Emanuel Granström 2006 Tranås AIF

Kula 3kg

Robin Ringström 2005 KFUM Örebro

Albin Hultqvist 2005 Eksjö Södra IK

David Rehn 2005 Eksjö Södra IK

Johan Runesson 2005 Fjugesta IF

P 15
80m

Adam Tranbom 2003 IFK Sävsjö

Josef Broman 2004 Tranås AIF

Jonathan Granström 2004 Tranås AIF

Erik Gustavsson 2003 Södra Vi IF

Olof Freij 2003 IK Sisu

200m

Adam Tranbom 2003 IFK Sävsjö

Johan Kenneryd 2004 Ljungby FIK

Erik Gustavsson 2003 Södra Vi IF

Alfons Enell 2004 Tranås AIF

Ilias Tasopoulos 2003 Tranås AIF

800m

Adam Tranbom 2003 IFK Sävsjö

Alfons Enell 2004 Tranås AIF

Ilias Tasopoulos 2003 Tranås AIF

Längd

Adam Tranbom 2003 IFK Sävsjö

Jonathan Granström 2004 Tranås AIF

Josef Broman 2004 Tranås AIF

Erik Gustavsson 2003 Södra Vi IF

Olof Freij 2003 IK Sisu

Höjd

Johan Kenneryd 2004 Ljungby FIK

Erik Gustavsson 2003 Södra Vi IF

David Lindh 2004 Tranås AIF

Kula 4kg  

Hugo Karsamo 2004 Skruvs Friidrott IF

Alexander Karlsson 2004 Skruvs Friidrott IF

André Bergenhem 2003 IFK Halmstad

Jonathan Granström 2004 Tranås AIF

Jonathan Bruksås 2004 IK Sisu



Spjut 600g

Edwin Gyllander 2005 KFUM Örebro

Robin Ringström 2005 KFUM Örebro

Leon Bodén 2005 Motala AIF

Hugo Karsamo 2004 Skruvs Friidrott IF

Alexander Karlsson 2004 Skruvs Friidrott IF

André Bergenhem 2003 IFK Halmstad

Johan Kenneryd 2004 Ljungby FIK

David Lindh 2004 Tranås AIF

Jonathan Bruksås 2004 IK Sisu

Slägga - 4kg

Hugo Karsamo 2004 Skruvs Friidrott IF

Alexander Karlsson 2004 Skruvs Friidrott IF

Jonathan Granström 2004 Tranås AIF

Jonathan Bruksås 2004 IK Sisu

Albin Hultqvist 2005 Eksjö Södra IK Utom tävlan 3kg

Diskus - 1kg

Hugo Karsamo 2004 Skruvs Friidrott IF

Alexander Karlsson 2004 Skruvs Friidrott IF

André Bergenhem 2003 IFK Halmstad

Jonathan Bruksås 2004 IK Sisu

P 17
100m

Mikael Agge 2002 Hammarby IF Friidrott

Love Flink 2002 Hammarby IF Friidrott

Johan Claeson 2001 Linköpings GIF

200m

Felix Kennmar 2002 Hammarby IF Friidrott

Love Flink 2002 Hammarby IF Friidrott

800m

Felix Kennmar 2002 Hammarby IF Friidrott

Erik Friberg 2002 Hammarby IF Friidrott

Höjd

Hugo Schoug 2002 Wärnamo SK

Kula - 5kg

Filip Sörmander 2001 IK Sisu

Slägga - 5kg

Carl Hedin 2001 Eksjö Södra IK

Otto Nilsson 2001 IK Sisu



Diskus - 1,5kg

Carl Hedin 2001 Eksjö Södra IK

Filip Sörmander 2001 IK Sisu

Otto Nilsson 2001 IK Sisu

P19
Diskus - 1,75kg

Elias Dettke 2000 Kisa SK

Män

100m

Tomas Fanta 1968 Oskarshamns SK

200 m

Thobias Thorwid 1991 Stockholms Snipers

Tomas Fanta 1968 Oskarshamns SK

Antonio Dawit 1993 IK Sisu

400m

Daniel Kleist 2002 Eksjö Södra IK

Antonio Dawit 1993 IK Sisu

800m

Kevin Bodén 2002 Motala AIF

Jonatan Gustavsson 2001 Tranås AIF

Arvid Berglund 1991 Tranås AIF

Abraham Nguse Tesfay 1988 IK Sisu

Yvan Nitrandekura 1997 Villstads GIF

Längd

Thobias Thorwid 1991 Stockholms Snipers

Mikael Agge 2002 Hammarby IF Friidrott

Magnus Berg 1968 Hammarby IF Friidrott

Johan Damgren 1986 IK Hakarpspojkarna

Tomas Fanta 1968 Oskarshamns SK

Trsteg

Thobias Thorwid 1991 Stockholms Snipers

Höjd

Thobias Thorwid 1991 Stockholms Snipers

Kula - 7,26kg

Thobias Thorwid 1991 Stockholms Snipers

Peter Fritz 1974 IK Sisu

Filip Larsson 1993 Eksjö Södra IK

Diskus - 2 kg

Thobias Thorwid 1991 Stockholms Snipers



Filip Larsson 1993 Eksjö Södra IK

Spjut - 800g

Thobias Thorwid 1991 Stockholms Snipers

Slägga - 7,26kg

Axel Nykvist 1998 Tranås AIF

Thobias Thorwid 1991 Stockholms Snipers

Peter Fritz 1974 IK Sisu

Filip Larsson 1993 Eksjö Södra IK

 

F 7
60m

Agnes Lundqvist 2012 Tranås Aif

Ida Egefalk 2012 Tranås Aif

Signe Gripendahl 2011 Tranås Aif

Julia Johansson 2012 Tranås Aif

Lilly Wahlström 2011 Tranås Aif

Ella Svahn 2012 Tranås Aif

Smilla Magg 2012 Tranås Aif

Kerstin Rönnbäck 2012 Tranås Aif

Saga Wahlström 2012 Tranås Aif

Bodil Efraimsson 2011 Motala AIF

Edda Ekberg 2011 Eksjö Södra IK

Ellen Thorell 2012 Eksjö Södra IK

Meya Kratz 2011 Eksjö Södra IK

Vera Lindström 2011 Södra Vi IF

Tilde Adolfsson 2011 IK Sisu

Längd - zon

Agnes Lundqvist 2012 Tranås Aif

Ida Egefalk 2012 Tranås Aif

Signe Gripendahl 2011 Tranås Aif

Lilly Wahlström 2011 Tranås Aif

Ella Svahn 2012 Tranås Aif

Smilla Magg 2012 Tranås Aif

Kerstin Rönnbäck 2012 Tranås Aif

Julia Johansson 2012 Tranås Aif

Saga Wahlström 2012 Tranås Aif

Bodil Efraimsson 2011 Motala AIF

Edda Ekberg 2011 Eksjö Södra IK

Ellen Thorell 2012 Eksjö Södra IK

Meya Kratz 2011 Eksjö Södra IK

Vera Lindström 2011 Södra Vi IF

Tilde Adolfsson 2011 IK Sisu

Boll - 300g

Agnes Lundqvist 2012 Tranås Aif

Ida Egefalk 2012 Tranås Aif

Signe Gripendahl 2011 Tranås Aif



Julia Johansson 2012 Tranås Aif

Lilly Wahlström 2011 Tranås Aif

Ella Svahn 2012 Tranås Aif

Smilla Magg 2012 Tranås Aif

Kerstin Rönnbäck 2012 Tranås Aif

Saga Wahlström 2012 Tranås Aif

Bodil Efraimsson 2011 Motala AIF

Edda Ekberg 2011 Eksjö Södra IK

Ellen Thorell 2012 Eksjö Södra IK

Meya Kratz 2011 Eksjö Södra IK

Vera Lindström 2011 Södra Vi IF

Tilde Adolfsson 2011 IK Sisu

F 8
60m

Molly Hassving 2010 Tranås AIF

Alice Isaksson 2010 Tranås AIF

Signagärd Berglund 2010 Tranås AIF

Nellie Hemmingsson 2010 Motala AIF

Nowa Hultin 2010 IFK Sävsjö

Nellie Elofsson 2010 Eksjö Södra IK

Svea Gadd 2010 Habo FIF

Frida Lundgren 2010 Skruvs IF

Längd - zon

Molly Hassving 2010 Tranås AIF

Alice Isaksson 2010 Tranås AIF

Signagärd Berglund 2010 Tranås AIF

Nellie Hemmingsson 2010 Motala AIF

Nowa Hultin 2010 IFK Sävsjö

Nellie Elofsson 2010 Eksjö Södra IK

Svea Gadd 2010 Habo FIF

Frida Lundgren 2010 Skruvs IF

Boll - 300g

Molly Hassving 2010 Tranås AIF

Alice Isaksson 2010 Tranås AIF

Signagärd Berglund 2010 Tranås AIF

Nellie Hemmingsson 2010 Motala AIF

Nowa Hultin 2010 IFK Sävsjö

Nellie Elofsson 2010 Eksjö Södra IK

Svea Gadd 2010 Habo FIF

Frida Lundgren 2010 Skruvs IF

F 9
60m

Siri Egefalk 2009 Tranås AIF

Stella Vennberg 2009 Tranås AIF

Idun Soleskog 2009 Tranås AIF



Lova Wahlström 2009 Tranås AIF

Leona Andersson 2009 Tranås AIF

Lovisa Granström 2009 Tranås AIF

Nova Arvidsson 2009 Stensjöns IF

Alice Abrahamsson 2009 IFK Sävsjö

Inez Hellsaeus 2009 IFK Sävsjö

Alice Lingsarve 2009 Habo FIF

Tove Börjesson 2009 Eksjö Södra IK

Elicia Kratz 2009 Eksjö Södra IK

Lisel Skogsberg 2009 Skeninge IK

Ella Edgren 2009 Lekeryd Svarttorp SK

Meja Högberg 2009 Motala AIF

Beatrice Källstrand 2009 Motala AIF

Märta Forsen Samuelsson 2009 Motala AIF

Elin Jonsson 2009 Södra Vi IF

Signe Isaksson 2009 Södra Vi IF

Judith Jörneskog 2009 Södra Vi IF

Wilma Lindström 2009 Södra Vi IF

Ida Hernberg 2009 IK Sisu

Längd - zon

Siri Egefalk 2009 Tranås AIF

Stella Vennberg 2009 Tranås AIF

Idun Soleskog 2009 Tranås AIF

Lova Wahlström 2009 Tranås AIF

Leona Andersson 2009 Tranås AIF

Lovisa Granström 2009 Tranås AIF

Nova Arvidsson 2009 Stensjöns IF

Alice Abrahamsson 2009 IFK Sävsjö

Inez Hellsaeus 2009 IFK Sävsjö

Alice Lingsarve 2009 Habo FIF

Tove Börjesson 2009 Eksjö Södra IK

Elicia Kratz 2009 Eksjö Södra IK

Lisel Skogsberg 2009 Skeninge IK

Ella Edgren 2009 Lekeryd Svarttorp SK

Meja Högberg 2009 Motala AIF

Beatrice Källstrand 2009 Motala AIF

Märta Forsen Samuelsson 2009 Motala AIF

Elin Jonsson 2009 Södra Vi IF

Signe Isaksson 2009 Södra Vi IF

Judith Jörneskog 2009 Södra Vi IF

Wilma Lindström 2009 Södra Vi IF

Ida Hernberg 2009 IK Sisu

Boll - 300g

Siri Egefalk 2009 Tranås AIF

Stella Vennberg 2009 Tranås AIF

Idun Soleskog 2009 Tranås AIF

Lova Wahlström 2009 Tranås AIF

Leona Andersson 2009 Tranås AIF



Lovisa Granström 2009 Tranås AIF

Nova Arvidsson 2009 Stensjöns IF

Alice Abrahamsson 2009 IFK Sävsjö

Inez Hellsaeus 2009 IFK Sävsjö

Alice Lingsarve 2009 Habo FIF

Tove Börjesson 2009 Eksjö Södra IK

Elicia Kratz 2009 Eksjö Södra IK

Lisel Skogsberg 2009 Skeninge IK

Ella Edgren 2009 Lekeryd Svarttorp SK

Meja Högberg 2009 Motala AIF

Beatrice Källstrand 2009 Motala AIF

Märta Forsen Samuelsson 2009 Motala AIF

Elin Jonsson 2009 Södra Vi IF

Signe Isaksson 2009 Södra Vi IF

Judith Jörneskog 2009 Södra Vi IF

Wilma Lindström 2009 Södra Vi IF

Ida Hernberg 2009 IK Sisu

F 11
60m

Emelie Lundqvist 2008 Kungsängens FK

Tessie Gustavsson 2008 IFK Sävsjö

Ottilia Thorell 2008 Eksjö Södra IK

Bella Skogsberg 2007 Skeninge IK

Alina Hallenius 2008 Motala Aif

Lova Slänsby 2008 Motala Aif

Amelie Fritshammar 2008 Motala Aif

Nova-Li Svensson 2008 Motala Aif

Esther Uppenberg 2007 Hovslätts IK

Amanda Lind 2008 Södra Vi IF

Matilda Isaksson 2008 Södra Vi IF

Evenilla Berglund 2008 Tranås AIF

Maja Göransson 2007 Tranås AIF

Alice Hernberg 2007 IK Sisu

600m

Nova Arvidsson 2009 Stensjöns IF

Alice Abrahamsson 2009 IFK Sävsjö

Tessie Gustavsson 2008 IFK Sävsjö

Amelie Fritshammar 2008 Motala Aif

Esther Uppenberg 2007 Hovslätts IK

Matilda Isaksson 2008 Södra Vi IF

Jenna Jonasson 2008 Södra Vi IF

Evenilla Berglund 2008 Tranås AIF

60 m Häck -  68,6 cm

Tessie Gustavsson 2008 IFK Sävsjö

Julia Elofsson 2007 Eksjö Södra IK

Alina Hallenius 2008 Motala Aif



Amelie Fritshammar 2008 Motala Aif

Nova-Li Svensson 2008 Motala Aif

Jenna Jonasson 2008 Södra Vi IF

Evenilla Berglund 2008 Tranås AIF

Alice Hernberg 2007 IK Sisu

Längd - zon

Tessie Gustavsson 2008 IFK Sävsjö

Julia Elofsson 2007 Eksjö Södra IK

Bella Skogsberg 2007 Skeninge IK

Alina Hallenius 2008 Motala Aif

Lova Slänsby 2008 Motala Aif

Amelie Fritshammar 2008 Motala Aif

Nova-Li Svensson 2008 Motala Aif

Esther Uppenberg 2007 Hovslätts IK

Amanda Lind 2008 Södra Vi IF

Matilda Isaksson 2008 Södra Vi IF

Jenna Jonasson 2008 Södra Vi IF

Evenilla Berglund 2008 Tranås AIF

Maja Göransson 2007 Tranås AIF

Alice Hernberg 2007 IK Sisu

Kula - 2kg

Emelie Lundqvist 2008 Kungsängens FK

Emma Jönsson 2007 Linköpings GIF

Teorella Jönsson 2009 Linköpings GIF

Julia Elofsson 2007 Eksjö Södra IK

Ottilia Thorell 2008 Eksjö Södra IK

Bella Skogsberg 2007 Skeninge IK

Alina Hallenius 2008 Motala Aif

Esther Uppenberg 2007 Hovslätts IK

Amanda Lind 2008 Södra Vi IF

Jenna Jonasson 2008 Södra Vi IF

Maja Göransson 2007 Tranås AIF

Alice Hernberg 2007 IK Sisu

F 13
60m

Lisa Ohrt 2006 Tranås AIF

Moa Lindqvist 2005 Tranås AIF

Annie Gransing 2005 Tranås AIF

Emma Hjelm 2005 Motala AIF

Lina Ånstad 2005 Motala AIF

Malva Axén 2005 Motala AIF

Svea Eklundh 2005 Motala AIF

Thelma Gullberg 2005 Motala AIF

Mellanie Neudinger Nellmer 2005 IF Linnea

Linnea Lind 2005 Södra Vi IF

Emma Jonsson 2005 Södra Vi IF



Tilda Eriksson 2005 IK Sisu

Ellen Adolfsson 2006 IK Sisu

600m

Malva Axén 2005 Motala AIF

Svea Eklundh 2005 Motala AIF

Thelma Gullberg 2005 Motala AIF

Nora Malmgren 2005 Motala AIF

Mellanie Neudinger Nellmer 2005 IF Linnea

Emma Jonsson 2005 Södra Vi IF

Ellen Adolfsson 2006 IK Sisu

60m Häck 68,6 cm

Lisa Ohrt 2006 Tranås AIF

Annie Gransing 2005 Tranås AIF

Emma Hjelm 2005 Motala AIF

Lina Ånstad 2005 Motala AIF

Malva Axén 2005 Motala AIF

Svea Eklundh 2005 Motala AIF

Thelma Gullberg 2005 Motala AIF

Ida Dahlén 2006 Eksjö Södra IK

Mellanie Neudinger Nellmer 2005 IF Linnea

Linnea Lind 2005 Södra Vi IF

Ellen Adolfsson 2006 IK Sisu

Längd - zon

Lisa Ohrt 2006 Tranås AIF

Moa Lindqvist 2005 Tranås AIF

Emma Hjelm 2005 Motala AIF

Lina Ånstad 2005 Motala AIF

Malva Axén 2005 Motala AIF

Svea Eklundh 2005 Motala AIF

Thelma Gullberg 2005 Motala AIF

Nora Malmgren 2005 Motala AIF

Amanda Steene 2005 IFK Sävsjö

Mellanie Neudinger Nellmer 2005 IF Linnea

Linnea Lind 2005 Södra Vi IF

Ellen Adolfsson 2006 IK Sisu

Höjd

Emma Hjelm 2005 Motala AIF

Malva Axén 2005 Motala AIF

Svea Eklundh 2005 Motala AIF

Nora Malmgren 2005 Motala AIF

Ida Dahlén 2006 Eksjö Södra IK

Mellanie Neudinger Nellmer 2005 IF Linnea

Linnea Lind 2005 Södra Vi IF

Kula 2kg

Moa Lindqvist 2005 Tranås AIF



Emma Hjelm 2005 Motala AIF

Malva Axén 2005 Motala AIF

Svea Eklundh 2005 Motala AIF

Thelma Gullberg 2005 Motala AIF

Nora Malmgren 2005 Motala AIF

Ida Dahlén 2006 Eksjö Södra IK

Mellanie Neudinger Nellmer 2005 IF Linnea

Clara Nilsson 2005 Hovslätts IK

Emma jonsson 2005 Södra Vi IF

Tilda Eriksson 2005 IK Sisu

Ellen Adolfsson 2006 IK Sisu

F 15
80m

Klara Hübsch 2004 Tranås AIF

Siri Forsström 2004 IK Hakarpspojkarna

Natale Ekelund 2003 IK Hakarpspojkarna

Lina Ånstad 2005 Motala AIF

Nova Fogelqvist 2004 Motala AIF

Tina Gustavsson 2003 IFK Sävsjö

Celie Hellsaeus 2003 IFK Sävsjö

Wilma Svensson 2003 Oskarshamns SK

200m

Lina Ånstad 2005 Motala AIF

Nova Fogelqvist 2004 Motala AIF

Tina Gustavsson 2003 IFK Sävsjö

Wilma Svensson 2003 Oskarshamns SK

Tilda Eriksson 2005 IK Sisu

Amina Fältmars 2003 IK Sisu

800m

Amanda Helgesson 2004 Hanvikens SK

Längd

Klara Hübsch 2004 Tranås AIF

Siri Forsström 2004 IK Hakarpspojkarna

Natale Ekelund 2003 IK Hakarpspojkarna

Nova Fogelqvist 2004 Motala AIF

Anna Wetterholm 2004 IFK Sävsjö

Tina Gustavsson 2003 IFK Sävsjö

Celie Hellsaeus 2003 IFK Sävsjö

Amanda Helgesson 2004 Hanvikens SK

Jonna Lundgren 2004 Skruvs IF

Wilma Svensson 2003 Oskarshamns SK

Höjd

Amina Pojlak 2003 Tranås AIF

Celie Hellsaeus 2003 IFK Sävsjö



Jonna Lundgren 2004 Skruvs IF

Wilma Svensson 2003 Oskarshamns SK

Amina Fältmars 2003 IK Sisu

Kula 3kg  

Anna Wetterholm 2004 IFK Sävsjö

Elin Selldén 2003 Eksjö Södra IK

Jonna Lundgren 2004 Skruvs IF

Moa Göransson 2004 Tranås AIF

Slägga 3kg

Klara Hübsch 2004 Tranås AIF

Moa Göransson 2004 Tranås AIF

Amanda Jönsson 2004 Linköpings GIF

Emma Jönsson 2007 Linköpings GIF Utom tävlan  2kg

Ebba Hultqvist 2003 Eksjö Södra IK

Jonna Lundgren 2004 Skruvs IF

Amina Fältmars 2003 IK Sisu

Diskus 0,75kg

Amanda Jönsson 2004 Linköpings GIF

Tina Gustavsson 2003 IFK Sävsjö

Elin Selldén 2003 Eksjö Södra IK

Ebba Hultqvist 2003 Eksjö Södra IK

Jonna Lundgren 2004 Skruvs IF

Natale Ekelund 2003 IK Hakarpspojkarna

Moa Göransson 2004 Tranås AIF

Spjut 500g

Annie Gransing 2005 Tranås AIF

Moa Göransson 2004 Tranås AIF

Tina Gustavsson 2003 IFK Sävsjö

Celie Hellsaeus 2003 IFK Sävsjö

Amanda Helgesson 2004 Hanvikens SK

Natale Ekelund 2003 IK Hakarpspojkarna

Tilda Eriksson 2005 IK Sisu

F 17
100m

Fredrika Pettersson 2002 Hammarby IF Friidrott

Alva Sundström 2002 Ljungby FIK

200m

Alva Sundström 2002 Ljungby FIK

Tresteg

Jonna Lundgren 2004 Skruvs IF

Kula - 3kg

Embla Whik 2002 Hammarby IF Friidrott



Julia Almén 2001 Ljungby FIK

Alva Sundström 2002 Ljungby FIK

Diskus - 1kg

Embla Whik 2002 Hammarby IF Friidrott

Alicia Almberg 2001 Habo FIF

Julia Almén 2001 Ljungby FIK

Slägga - 3kg

Embla Whik 2002 Hammarby IF Friidrott

Olivia Fritz 2001 IK Sisu

Spjut - 500g

Embla Whik 2002 Hammarby IF Friidrott

Kvinnor
400m Häck

Ingela Carlsson 1969 Tranås AIF

Längd

Fredrika Pettersson 2002 Hammarby IF Friidrott

Tilda Krüsell Berg 2002 Hammarby IF Friidrott

Höjd

Ingela Carlsson 1969 Tranås AIF

Diskus - 1kg

Emma Lundgren 2000 Eksjö Södra IK

Elma Fältmars 1999 IK Sisu

Slägga - 4kg

Moa Romé 2000 IFK Sävsjö

Ebba Hultqvist 2003 Eksjö Södra IK

Emma Lundgren 2000 Eksjö Södra IK

Elin Jonasson 2000 Wärnamo SK

Maria Jonasson 1968 Wärnamo SK

Satu Nyberg Schoug 1968 Wärnamo SK

Spjut - 600g

Elma Fältmars 1999 IK Sisu











 

 

 





 



 


